
 ASSETS 

 Current Assets 

 Cash & Cash Equivalents 

 Petty Cash  $                 870.64 

 Zions - Operating Account  $          263,547.30 

 Zions - Payroll Account  $            (1,236.85)

 CCB - Capital Maintenance Acc  $          866,664.80 

 CCB CD 3977  $          215,509.42 

 CCB CD 3985  $          215,509.42 

 CCB CD 3993  $          215,509.42 

 CCB CD 4544  $          199,844.26 

 Credit Card Clearing Account  $              3,866.11 

 Total Cash & Cash Equivalents  $      1,980,084.52 

 Other Current Assets 

 Receivables 

 Employee Advances  $                 500.00 

 Member Accounts Receivable  $          676,741.84 

 Operating Receivable from Cap  $            42,881.73 

 Total Receivables  $          720,123.57 

 Inventory 

 Liquor Inventory  $              5,295.37 

 Beverage Inventory  $              8,116.25 

 Food Inventory  $            44,046.14 

 Supplies Inventory  $            48,707.57 

 Pro Shop Inventory  $          167,388.03 

 Total Inventory  $          273,553.36 

 Prepaid Expenses 

 Prepaid Expenses  $                 320.68 

 Prepaid Insurance  $            39,469.73 

 Total Prepaid Expenses  $            39,790.41 

RIVERSIDE COUNTRY CLUB

BALANCE SHEET APRIL, 2024



 Total Other Current Assets  $      1,033,467.34 

 Total Current Assets  $      3,013,551.86 

 Fixed Assets 

 Improvements  $      9,225,288.54 

 Buildings  $    14,260,817.02 

 Furniture & Equipment  $      2,529,198.17 

 Accumulated Depreciation  $   (10,174,971.16)

 Total Fixed Assets  $    15,840,332.57 

 Other Assets 

 Land  $          697,873.00 

 Construction In Progress  $            73,460.00 

 Loan Fees  $          109,806.09 

 Accumulated Amortization  $          (39,097.75)

 Operating Lease Right-to-Use  $          266,454.00 

 Financing Lease Right-to-Use  $          139,826.00 

 Water Stock  $            14,525.00 

 Total Other Assets  $      1,262,846.34 

 TOTAL ASSETS  $    20,116,730.77 

 LIABILITIES & EQUITY 

 Liabilities 

 Current Liabilities 

 Accounts Payable 

 Accounts Payable - Operating  $          159,058.35 

 Accounts Payable - General Ma  $          105,371.22 

 Total Accounts Payable  $          264,429.57 

 Credit Cards 

 Zions Credit Card - Emilio  $              1,625.17 

 Zions Credit Card - Hailey Wi  $                 224.09 

 Zions Credit Card - Chris Moo  $                 147.23 

 Zions Credit Card - Sequoia  $                 857.82 

 Zions Credit Card - Ashley Bu  $              2,259.55 

 Zions Credit Card - Belle  $                   22.55 



 Zions Credit Card - Rick Poli  $                   99.99 

 Zions Credit Card - Casey Mec  $                 531.40 

 Zions Credit Card-ChristineWh  $                 238.99 

 Zions Credit Card - Chad Seve  $                 771.48 

 Total Credit Cards  $              6,778.27 

 Payroll Liabilities 

 Salaries & Wages Payable  $          137,722.64 

 Health Savings Account  $              1,331.70 

 Golf Lessons-Travis  $              3,742.50 

 Fed/FICA/Witholding  $            68,957.13 

 24% Fed/FICA/Withholding  $                 510.00 

 UT Withholding  $            20,951.56 

 Federal Unemployment  $                 844.77 

 UT Unemployment  $              1,447.36 

 401K Payable  $            10,418.58 

 Total Payroll Liabilities  $          245,926.24 

 Accrued Expenses 

 Accrued Workers Comp  $            16,816.10 

 Sales Tax Payable  $            24,443.91 

 Sub For Santa  $              1,153.53 

 Accrued Property Taxes  $            33,524.00 

 Total Accrued Expenses  $            75,937.54 

 Other Payables 

 Prepaid Event Deposits  $              3,200.00 

 Prepaid Food Minimum  $            17,608.39 

 Membership Transfers  $            34,783.10 

 Dining Gift Certificates  $                 995.30 

 Pro Shop Gift Certificates  $            12,980.54 

 Winter Trip  $                   33.59 

 Fall Trip  $            10,521.39 

 Handicap Cards  $              2,538.00 

 Mulligan Golf Tournament  $                (290.80)

 Missigan Golf Tournament  $            11,200.00 

 Ladies Golf Association Dues  $              7,275.00 

 Capital Payable to Operating  $            42,881.73 



 Total Other Payables  $          143,726.24 

 Unearned Revenue  $          456,288.34 

 Current Portion of LT Debt  $          650,168.10 

 Total Current Liabilities  $      1,843,254.30 

 Long Term Liabilties 

 Capital Leases 

 John Deere Skid Steer 2022  $            33,640.47 

 2020ToroGreensGroundsToroWork  $            39,936.06 

 Greens Redexim aeration  $              5,730.58 

 Toro Procore 648 Equipment Le  $            12,775.65 

 Total Capital Leases  $            92,082.76 

 Operating Lease Liability  $          266,454.00 

 Note Payable - Zions  $    10,992,000.00 

 Less Current Portion of LT De  $        (650,168.10)

 Total Long Term Liabilties  $    10,700,368.66 

 Total Liabilities  $    12,543,622.96 

 Equity 

 Membership Shares  $          101,705.23 

 Paid in Capital 

 Paid in Capital  $    18,195,315.67 

 Total Paid in Capital  $    18,195,315.67 

 Retained Earnings  $   (10,723,913.09)

 Total Equity  $      7,573,107.81 

 TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY  $    20,116,730.77 


